NKE  22228-E-K-W33+AHX3128
spherical roller bearings
offers a NKE 22228-E-K-W33+AHX3128 spherical roller bearings
selection  of  Genuine  at  Wholesale  40x90x35.25  Size  (mm)
Prices. We are a NKE 22228-E-K-W33+AHX3128 spherical roller
bearings Certified Parts Retailer
Size (mm) 40x90x35.25
Bore Diameter (mm) 40
Outer Diameter (mm) 90
Width (mm) 35,25
d 40 mm
D 90 mm
T 35,25 mm
B 33 mm
C 27 mm
R 2 mm
r 1,5 mm
Weight 1,03 Kg
Dynamic load rating radial (C) 133 kN
Calculation factor (e) 0,35